

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ) No. 469/2023

Mahendra Singh Kasana & Others.

----Appellants

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Atul Bhardwaj Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

31/07/2023

Matter be listed along with D.B. Civil Special Appeal (Writ)
No.257/2023.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J