

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 228/2023

Manoj Sharma S/o Murari Lal Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 230/2023
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 236/2023
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 242/2023
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 244/2023
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 247/2023
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 251/2023
7. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 256/2023
8. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 257/2023
9. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 258/2023
10. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 273/2023
11. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 281/2023
12. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 286/2023
13. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 292/2023
14. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 322/2023
15. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 382/2023
16. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 450/2023
17. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 463/2023
18. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 469/2023
19. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 532/2023
20. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 927/2023

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. RN Mathur, Sr. Adv. Mr. Shovit Jhajharia Mr. Akshit Gupta Dr. TN Sharma Mr. Devendra Sharma on behalf of Mr. Bal Ram Vashisth Mr. Atul Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG Mr. Arpit Jain on behalf of Mr. Nalin G. Narayan Mr. Munesh Bhardwaj



HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

03/09/2024

In this bunch, in number of cases, applications for modification have been filed and are pending. Therefore, all those cases where the application for modification has been filed be listed before the appropriate Bench for disposal of modification application and thereafter, matter be placed before the Regular Bench for further orders.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ