

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 228/2023

Manoj Sharma S/o Murari Lal Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 230/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 236/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 242/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 244/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 247/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 251/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 256/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 257/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 258/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 273/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 281/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 286/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 292/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 322/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 382/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 450/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 463/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 469/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 532/2023
D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 927/2023

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. R.N. Mathur, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Nitish Joshi Ms. Pragya Seth Mr. Akshit Gupta Dr. T.N. Sharma Mr. Devendra Kumar for Mr. Bal Ram Vashisth Mr. Tanveer Ahamad Mr. Ajatshatru Mina with Mr. Movil Jeenwal Mr. Himanshu Jain Mr. Anoop Pareek Mr. N.C. Sharma Mr. Atul Bhardwaj
------------------	---	---

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG assisted by
Mr. Kapil Vyas through VC
Mr. S.S. Naruka, AAG assisted by
Mr. Sachin Singh Rathore,
Mr. Nripraj Singh,
Mr. Chinmay Saxena &
Mr. Jitendra Kumar
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv. assisted by
Mr. Rachit Sharma
Mr. Munesh Bhardwaj
Mr. M.F. Baig
Mr. Ashwinee Kumar Jaiman with
Mr. Keshav Palashar
Mr. Arpit Jain
Mr. Nalin G. Narain
Mr. Sunil Samdaria

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

28/01/2025

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 29.01.2025.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J