

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 228/2023

Manoj Sharma S/o Murari Lal Sharma

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 230/2023
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 236/2023
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 242/2023
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 244/2023
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 247/2023
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 251/2023
7. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 256/2023
8. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 257/2023
9. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 258/2023
10. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 273/2023
11. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 281/2023
12. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 286/2023
13. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 292/2023
14. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 322/2023
15. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 382/2023
16. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 450/2023
17. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 463/2023
18. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 469/2023
19. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 532/2023
20. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 927/2023

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Akshit Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Madhav Dadhich Mr. Sachin Singh Rathore Mr. Hamir SinghShekhawat Mr. Anshuman Singh for Mr. S.S.Naruka, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

14/10/2025

The matter comes up on an applications for early listing of the matters.

For the reasons stated in the applications submitted by the counsel for the parties, which are pending, the applications are disposed of with a direction to list the matters on 13.11.2025, along with D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 450/2023.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

Sudheer /57 to 77